
Golf
T O U R N A M E N T

W I S H  U P O N  A  P A R

M A Y  2 7 ,  2 0 2 1  |  1 1  A M
HUNTERS R IDGE GOLF COURSE

2901  HUNTERS R IDGE RD.

MARION,  IA  52302

YOUR ENTRY INCLUDES

NOON TEE OFF

18 HOLES WITH CART

USE OF DRIVING RANGE

FOUR MULLIGANS

GIFT BAGS

DINNER TO GO

WE WILL FOLLOW ALL CDC

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR COVID-19



SPONSORSHIPS

EVENT SPONSOR + 2 TEAMS

EVENT CO-SPONSOR + 2 TEAMS

GOLF CART SPONSOR

HOLE-IN-ONE SPONSOR*

PUTTING CONTEST SPONSOR

DRIVING RANGE SPONSOR

FLAG SPONSOR

HOLE SPONSOR

GOLF FOURSOME

EARLY BIRD FOURSOME (MAY1)

PINK TEES

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500

$500

$500

$350

$300

$650

$550

$20

SPONSORSHIPS WILL INCLUDE CREDIT IN PROMO MATERIAL & SIGNAGE AT EVENT

*SPONSOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR INSURANCE AND PRIZE

Company:

Team Captain:                                                                                     

Mailing Address:

Phone:                            

Email:     

4 Person Best Shot Team Members

Player 1:                                                                 

 Player 2:   

Player 3:                                                                               

Player 4:     

Bag of 4 Pink Tees for $20.00: Y / N

Golfers tee from any one advanced tee box. Limit

1 bag/team.           

Event Total $                                
Check enclosed: Y / N

Pay with CC at Event: Y / N

Cardholder 

Name:

Card Number:

Code:                             Exp. Date:

Signature:
 

 

Make checks payable to:

Make-A-Wish® Iowa

C/O Sunrise Rotary

P.O. Box 2841

Cedar Rapids, IA 52406

Email: crsunriserotary@gmail.com

 
 

IN KIND SPONSORS

ENTRY FORM

WE WILL FOLLOW ALL CDC

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR COVID-19


